Quality and Consistency Proofing for March 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Quality and Consistency . Quality and Consistency website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 13:15 Well Planted 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 -13.5
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 15:55 Haydock |River Walk 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -138.5
Single 23rd 14:10 Haydock |N'golo 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -133.5
Single 23rd 16:50 Ffos Las |Triple Nickle 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -128.5
Single 23rd 14:30 Ffos Las [Realm Of Glory 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -123.5
Single 22nd 15:20 Market |One True King 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -123.5
Rasen
Single 22nd 15:55 Market |Trixster 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -143.5
Rasen
Single 22nd 15:55 Market |Voyburg 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -138.5
Rasen
Single 21st 15:05 Tigerten 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -133.5
Plumpton
Single 21st 13:55 Lady Wilberry 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -128.5
Plumpton
Single 20th 16:10 Bellatrixsa 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -123.5
Chepstow
Single 20th 16:10 Swincombe 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -118.5
Chepstow Fleat
Single 20th 13:50 Carlisle |Forpaddytheplu 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -113.5
mber
Single 19th 13:00 Fontwell |Whistleinthedar 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -136
k
Single 19th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Cousu Main 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -131
Single 19th 13:58 Royle Steel 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -126
Newcastle
Single 19th 15:10 Theatre 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -121
Newcastle Legend
Single 19th 16:25 Kempton |Latitude 4.33 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -116
Single 18th 13:10 Askinvillar 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -111
Fakenham
Single 18th 15:05 Justified 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -106
Fakenham
Single 18th 13:20 Destrier 6.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -101
Doncaster
Single 18th 15:45 Ridgeway 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -96
Fakenham
Single 18th 15:05 Thirtyfourstitch 5.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -91
Fakenham es
Single 18th 16:00 Herewegohone 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -86
Doncaster y
Single 17th 15:15 Down  [Justicialism 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -123.5
Royal
Single 17th 17:10 Hexham |Tartan Cookie 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -118.5
Single 16th 13:15 Ballaquane 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -113.5
Huntingdon
Single 15th 13:30 Dysart Dynamo 3.25 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -108.5
Cheltenham
Single 15th 16:10 Stormy Ireland 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -103.5
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:15 Nora The 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -98.5
Sedgefield Xplorer
Single 14th 15:30 Stratford |Restandbethan 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -93.5
kful
Single 14th 13:00 Unanswered 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -88.5
Plumpton Prayers
Single 14th 13:00 Hecouldbetheo 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -99.75



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4766
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4766

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Plumpton ne
Single 13th 16:23 Bangor- |Bridge North 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -94.75
On-Dee
Single 13th 14:30 Limerick |Emily Roebling 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -108.5
Single 13th 16:23 Bangor- |Silver Flyer 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -103.5
On-Dee
Single 13th 16:58 Bangor- |Red Vision 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -98.5
On-Dee
Single 12th 17:51 Hereford |Ballycamus 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.00 -109.75
Single 12th 14:31 Hereford |Milan Bridge 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -123.75
Single 12th 16:16 Hereford |Fiveandtwenty 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -137.5
Single 12th 16:51 Hereford |Best Trition 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -132.5
Single 11th 16:15 Seddon 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -127.5
Newcastle
Single 11th 14:20 Exeter |Imperial 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -122.5
Hurricane
Single 11th 17:20 Nikolayeva 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -117.5
Newcastle
Single 11th 13:45 Exeter  |Blackjack 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -112.5
Magic
Single 10th 15:00 Thurles |Showbusiness 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -107.5
Single 10th 14:45 Carlisle |Oot Ma Way 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -102.5
Single 10th 15:45 Tigerbythetail 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -97.5
\Wincanton
Single 10th 13:35 Carlisle |Silvertown 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.5
Single 10th 13:00 Carlisle |The Raven's 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -87.5
Return
Single 9th 14:15 Catterick |Fearless 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -82.5
Single 9th 16:00 Catterick |Flexi Furlough 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -77.5
Single 9th 16:00 Catterick [Moon King 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.5
Single 8th 15:50 Greatest Star 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -67.5
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Corrigeen Rock 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.5
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Happy Du 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.5
Mesnil
Single 8th 14:20 Sandown|Global 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.5
Agreement
Single 7th 14:55 Cartonne 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.5
\Wetherby
Single 7th 15:30 Albert's Back 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.5
\Wetherby
Single 6th 15:48 Zafar 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.5
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:20 Herewegohone 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -325
Huntingdon y
Single 6th 14:20 Maid On The 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -32.5
Huntingdon Moon
Single 5th 13:32 Kelso Richmond Lake 4.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -55
Single 5th 15:02 Newbury |Lord Baddesley| 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50
Single 5th 16:40 Lupus Regem 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45
Doncaster
Single 5th 16:05 Imphal 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40
Doncaster
Single 5th 16:05 Ratfacemcdou 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -35
Doncaster gall
Single 4th 17:20 Turning Gold 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
Doncaster
Single 4th 15:05 Creggan White 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
Doncaster Hare
Single 4th 16:15 Moonamacaroo 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20
Doncaster na
Single 3rd 15:30 Ludlow |Tigerten 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Single 3rd 16:08 Taunton |Rideau Canal 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -10
Single 3rd 15:30 Ludlow |Balkeo 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -10
Single 2nd 14:55 Leeswood Lily 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -10
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 13:45 Maccloud 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -5

Musselburgh




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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